8(a) Academic Awards

Alice HUNG Yin Academic Scholarships

Secondary 6
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14
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CHEUNG Tsz-yu

CHAN Shuk-ling

KWOK Ka-lik
LAU Yee-nok
CHUI Yuen-tung

TSAI Wai-wa

CHAN Jasmin Pui-gar
LEUNG Kim

AU YEUNG Lok-yin
CHAN Fong-wing
TSANG Kwok-chi
CHAN Chung-fan

TSUI Hok-yan

WONG Yin-kiu, Lorraine

Y1U Cheuk-hei

CHAN Wing-lam

CHAN Yee-lok, Crystal
FUNG Kwun-tang

LEUNG Chun-wai, Ken

YAN Dorcas
LI Siu-jun, Eric
TSANG Yuet-ming

%Ejf;ﬁ]

15

6D

6D

6D
6A
6B

6C

6E

6A
6B
6B
6C

6C
6C
6C

6D

6D
6D
6D
6D
6E
6E

First in Form

First in Class 6D

First in Geography

Second in Form

First in Chinese Language

Third in Form

First in Class 6A

First in Class 6B

First in Combined Science (Biology and
Chemistry)

First in Class 6C

First in Biology and Business, Accounting
and Financial Studies

First in Class 6E

First in Economics and Physics

First in Visual Arts

First in Liberal Studies

First in Physical Education (Boys)

First in Combined Science (Chemistry and
Physics)

First in Mathematics (Compulsory Part)
First in Physical Education (Girls)

First in Information and Communication
Technology

First in Combined Science (Biology and
Physics)

First in History

First in Mathematics (Extended Module I1)
First in Chemistry

First in English Language

First in Design and Applied Technology
First in Chinese History



Alice HUNG Yin Academic Scholarships

Secondary 5

23 WONG Man-yee T2 E 5D  Firstin Form
Firstin Class 5D
First in Chinese Language and English
Language

24 NG Mei-ping L s 5A  Second in Form
First in Class 5A
First in Chinese History and Liberal
Studies

25  TSO Wai-ki t A 5D Third in Form
First in Economics, Mathematics
(Compulsory Part) and Mathematics
(Extended Module I1)

26 LAM Hau-ching, Cheryl linadia 5B Firstin Class 5B

27  MA Lok-chun, Jeff R 5C Firstin Class 5C

28  POON Chun-to % Bl 5E  Firstin Class 5E
First in Biology

29 LI Po-kwan (9% 5D  First in History and Physical Education
(Girls)

30  SHIU Grace Hoi-yee ERER 5C  First in Chemistry

31 AU YEUNG Yau-man %[ =% 5D Firstin Business, Accounting and
Financial Studies

32 CHOW Yuen-ting ¥ e i 5D First in Geography

33  LEUNG Hoi-kin LAt e 5D First in Physics

34  TSANG Ka-po ¥EF 5D  Firstin Visual Arts

35 CHIU Pit-cheung Af & X9 5E First in Information and Communication
Technology

36  LAU Kwan-chak EdE=F: o 5E  First in Physical Education (Boys)
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Alice HUNG Yin Academic Scholarships

Secondary 4
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WONG Cheuk-pang

LAW Wei-chung

LEE Hsiao-lang

NG Chun-ying
CHAN Chui-hei
LEE Yui-ning
LAU Hoi-lam

MAK Wing-ching
CHAN Yan-yi, Crystal
FUNG Chun-ting
TSANG Yin-ching

WONG Yi

LEE Kwun-lam
TANG Sze-lok
CHOW Yin-chak

LUI Kai-yu
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4E

4E

4B

4A
4C
4D
4E

4A
4B
4B
4B

4B
4D
4D
4E

First in Form

First in Class 4E

First in Biology and Chinese Language
Second in Form

First in Geography and Mathematics
(Extended Module I1)

Third in Form

First in Class 4B

First in Chemistry and Economics
First in Class 4A

First in Class 4C

Firstin Class 4D

First in Mathematics (Compulsory Part)
and Physics

First in Visual Arts

First in English Language

First in History

First in Business, Accounting and
Financial Studies

First in Liberal Studies

First in Physical Education (Girls)
First in Physical Education (Boys)
First in Information and Communication
Technology

First in Chinese History



Class of 1976 Academic Scholarships

Secondary 3

53 HUNG Hon-kit PR e 3A  Firstin Form
First in Class 3A
First in Biology, Chinese History and
Geography

54  CHAU Hoi-yi e 3A Second in Form

First in Chemistry
55  TSANG Hin-yung, John B AT 3A  Third in Form
First in Mathematics

56 NG King-tung =z B 3B Firstin Class 3B

57 NG Ho-lun I R% 3C Firstin Class 3C

58  CHEUK Ka-lam 5 Rk 3D Firstin Class 3D

59  CHU Kai-chun hEF 3E Firstin Class 3E

60 LEUNG Soddy Sau-yu %4 Ié?] 3A  First in Computer Literacy, English
Language and Physics

61  LEE Tsan-ho 1% % 3A  First in Chinese Language and History

62 YEUNG Chit B 4r 3A  Firstin Liberal Studies and Putonghua

63 CHAU Sau-tsun i3 3B First in Physical Education (Boys)

64 LUNG Hiu-tung A E 3B  Firstin Music

65 CHEN Cheuk-kei 3

5
- v 3D Firstin Visual Arts

66 LAU Hing-mei T B 4% 3D First in Physical Education (Girls)
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Class of 1976 Academic Scholarships

Secondary 2

67 CHAN Sumar

68 YU Sze-hon

69 YEUNG Tsz-kwan
70 LAM Ching-kwok
71 LEUNG Yee-hang
72 YAN Hiu-yan

73 CHAN Ngai-chiu
74 KWOK Yin-kwan
75 LAM Hiu-fung

76 LEE Kai-chun, Carwyn
77 MA Hiu-yan

78  TANG Sze-wing
79  WONG Hung-kit
80  YAM Pak-hin

81 HUI Wai-tung

82  CHEUNG Sum-kiu
83 WONG Yee-yuet
84 LEE Man-kiu
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2A

2A
2A

2B
2C
2D

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2B
2C
2C
2D

First in Form

First in Class 2A

First in English Language and History
Second in Form

Third in Form

First in Liberal Studies

First in Class 2B

First in Class 2C

First in Class 2D

First in Physical Education (Girls)
First in Chinese Language

First in Chinese History

First in Mathematics

First in Putonghua

First in Geography

First in Design and Technology
First in Integrated Science

First in Computer Literacy

First in Home Economics

First in Visual Arts

First in Music

First in Physical Education (Boys)



Class of 1976 Academic Scholarships

Secondary 1

85  SZE Mei-yi

86 FANG Yinghui
87 CHOU Cheuk-yin

88
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97

CHU Lik-hang, Hugo

HE Wai-yuen
CHAN Sum-ying
WAN Cheuk-ying
YANG Ziyu

IP Chiu-yin, Sasa
LAI Cheuk-hin
CHEUNG Wing-yan
WONG Sze-ue

WU Yat-man

20

1A

1A

1B

1C

1D
1A
1A
1A
1B
1B
1C
1C
1C

First in Form

First in Class 1A

First in Chinese Language, English
Language, History and Liberal Studies
Second in Form

First in Geography

Third in Form

Firstin Class 1B

First in Mathematics and Integrated
Science

Firstin Class 1C

First in Music

Firstin Class 1D

First in Visual Arts

First in Physical Education (Girls)
First in Putonghua

First in Computer Literacy

First in Chinese History

First in Home Economics

First in Design and Technology
First in Physical Education (Boys)
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99
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Class of 1976 Most Improved Student Awards

LEUNG Kwok-tung
SUM Wai-yin

YEE Cheuk-hin
CHAN Yu-fung
WONG Tung-ching
CHAN Cheuk-hei
HUNG Chit

LAM Hiu-wing
KWONG Ho-ting
CHUNG Hang-tsz
LAW Wan-ning
CHAU Toi-ki
YANG Ziyu

AU Lok-man

NG Fong-Kki
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SE
SE
SE
4A
4C
4E
3B
3D
3E
2B
2C
2D
1A
1C
1C

Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award
Most Improved Student Award



8(b) Other Awards
Madam FUNG Chee-ching Memorial Scholarships for S6 Graduates

6B LEUNG Pui-yee R &
6C CHAN Ka-lam Mgk
6D CHENG Yat-jeuk #—
6D CHEUNG Tsz-yu 5 1t %
6D CHUNG Ho-fung Hizh
6E CHEUNG Chun-fung k1 %
6E LEUNG Yi-lok W

Madam FUNG Chee-ching Memorial Bursaries for S6 Graduates

6C FUNG Ka-lok 05 R
6D CHAN Shuk-ling P A 75

Madam FUNG Chee-ching Memorial Bursaries for
Alumni attending Tertiary Education

Year One CHENG Lai-yan LY AN
Year One FUNG Wing-pan FA
Year One LI Wai-lok A g e
Year One YIP Ka-lai EEHR
Year One YIP Ka-yan ¥ £ %
Year Two LEUNG Wai-keung % g
Year Two WONG Hiu-ying * Y

TWGSSAA Scholarship for Outstanding Aesthetic Achievement

5E YUNG Tsz-yuen Fogai |

Class of 1978 Scholarships for Outstanding Creativity

4B CHONG Po-san B
2A LIN Kwok-wing @ R
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4D

Class of 1974 Scholarships for Athlete of the Year

TSE Kai-chung
WONG Ming-yan
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Class of 1985 WONG NG Tze-kuen Memorial Scholarships in Music

SB
sD
4B
4D

Madam KWOK Pik-oi Memorial Scholarships for Outstanding ECA Performances

MAK Gregory
WONG Yuen
TSANG Yin-ching
CHAN Wing-yi

S5A
SB
sD
sD
sD
SE

5A
5A
5B
5B
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
SD
SD
5D
5D
SE
SE

WONG Ho-fung
HO Wui-hei

KU Hiu-yi

MA Sze-chai

WONG Angelina Tsz-ching

MAK Hollam
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Class of 1975 Outstanding ECA Service Awards

CHEUNG Ho-yin
MOK Wing-laam
CHONG Ho-ching
HUNG Monica Siu-yu
MOK Wing-sum
WEI Jia-jun

CHAN Lok-yan
CHEUNG Siu-fung
LAU Sin-ting

LI Man-kwan

YU Yui-yan, Sammy
LAM Ying-tung
LEUNG Yick-yin
NGAI Ching-yee
WONG Lai-wa
WONG Long-fung

YEUNG Hin-ho
23

i
% &
s g

=
R

S L A~ Sl

¥
!

D =

~.
—_

- =

-
)

&

i~
T

—
>
g3
&



Class of 1977 Outstanding Student Service Awards

5A CHAN Yu-tung P e
5A CHEUNG Ho-yin 5 gt 2R
5A NG CHEN, Jenny TEF
5C CHAN Yui-kwong P Sk
5C LAM Hau-wing, Rebecca IR
5C MA Long-tsun B WA
5C WAN Yau-yau ®A A
5D KU Hiu-yi i
5D LAM Ying-tung Hep: 27
5D NGAI Ching-yee BF R
5D TSANG Ka-po B EF
5D WONG Lai-wa T RE
5E MAK Hollam ¥z 5
4C HO Circle i *’"“ii
4C KWAN Pok-man, Baldwin [ R
4C LI Yuen-ching e 3
4D LEE Yui-ning %%
3B HUNG Chit [

Good Student Awards

6B CHUI Yuen-tung i 7%
6B YAU Hau-laam AR\
6D WONG Tsz-shing % B
6E CHAN Jasmin Pui-gar PRI T
6E NGAN Tung B~

5C CHAU Lok-ting LS
5D MA Sze-chai B
4D LI Wing-ho =S
4E LAW Wei-chung B Tp B8
3A YEUNG Chit A

Patrick KO Prize for the Most Responsible and Polite Student

5A WONG Ho-fung BN ¥
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Principal YIU Sai-ming Liberal Studies Scholarships

First Prize

6B CHAN Fong-wing [
5A NG Mei-ping L s
4B WONG Yi T

Second Prize

6D CHEUNG Tsz-yu 5 1t %
5E POON Chun-to pr ]
4AE YUNG Jackie Chak-ki R

Outstanding Geography Fieldwork Experience Awards

First Prize
5D CHOW Yuen-ting ¥ %

Second Prize

5B MAK Gregory A
5D MA Sze-chai 5 LM

Science Innovation Scholarships

3C LEUNG Ching-long 5
2A CHAN Chin-wai, Lauren M B
2A CHAN Ngai-chiu PR AT
2A HUI Wing-yan FHRS
2A YAM Pak-hin Ix {p #F
1B CHENG Tsz-king g Fx
1B CHEW Hei-long L
1B LAM Ching-nam wFE
1B WAN Tsun-wai BA R

Inter-house Competitions
Overall Champion of the Year

Bamboo House
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PTA Scholarships for Outstanding Performance in HKDSE

The following students got five 5**:
6D CHAN Shuk-ling P 75
6D CHEUNG Tsz-yu 5 1t %

The following students got four 5**:

6C TSAI Wai-wa Riyw
6D CHAN Wing-lam Fi 47 5t
6D YUEN Wing-kiu ST

The following students got three 5**:

6B CHAN Fong-wing =
6D CHENG Yat-jeuk - 5
6D LEE Chun-hin, Spencer e
6D YAN Dorcas s &

The following students got two 5**:

6B CHUI Yuen-tung FF 7%
6C CHAN Ka-lam F 3k
6D CHENG Kwun-sun HR T
6D KWOK Ka-lik ¥R RS
6D LEUNG Kim &
6D LI Ka-ming 3 E4
6D WONG Yin-lok ERA L
6E CHAN Jasmin Pui-gar PRI T
6E LAM Ka-yu ;i—t,?\;;é%]
6E NGAN Tung PR 7Y

The following students got one 5**:

6A LUI Cheuk-wing Bt
6A WONG Ho + X

6A WONG Ho-yee IR
6B LIU Kam-man & %
6B MA Chui-kwan B AB 3
6B WONG Wing-fong T RE
6C CHAN Chung-fan R4 Bs
6C TSUI Hok-yan 3T
6C WONG Chi-wut IS
6D CHAN Ling P A

6D CHAN Yee-lok, Crystal PR
6D CHENG Ho-yan LU PERS
6D CHENG Yuk-yue e
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6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D

6D
sD
4E
3A
2A
1A

FUNG Kwun-tang
HO Yannis Yan-lum

LEE Kwun-yik

LEUNG Chun-wai, Ken

TAM Lok-him

WONG Ka-kiu

YU Ka-man

PTA Scholarships for Student of the Year

YAN Dorcas
MA Pui-ka

LAW Wei-chung

YEUNG Chit

CHAN Ngai-chiu

SZE Mei-yi
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